yCITYOFMILLS

EST. 1921

PAYROLL

Meeting Date: July 23, 2024

Payroll Type: Regular/Police

Date Range: 7-1-24 to 7-14-24

Net:

Deductions:

Federal Taxes:

Medicare:

Retirement:

Social Security:

Child Support:

Insurance:

Supplemental Retirement:

Supplemental Insurance:

TOTAL PAYROLL: $

$

115,454.26
30,450.27
9,578.00
1,606.22
6,196.43
6,662.76
540.32
4,461.58
1,211.54

193.42

85,003.99

City Clerk, Sarah Osborn

Mayor, Leah Juarez



